MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

Parts Escaped per Minute 150 100 85
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
How To Order
Accessories
Specifications
(USB key shown
for scale)
 -  -  -
Size
11M
12M
13M
Base Model
RFE
Finger Mounting Description
“Blank” Side of Finger
T Top of Finger
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
RFE - Vereinzeler Schubkraft: 111N - 400N
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
Feed Escapements | Dimensions and Technical Specifications
GR-ESC  |  4Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
RFE-11M
A
A
SENSOR SLOT
VIEW A-A
LC
LC
LC
LC
TYPICAL BOTH SIDES
LC
31.8
[1.250]
12.7
[.500]
4X M4 X 5.5 DP
38.1
[1.500]
31.8
[1.250]
30
[1.19]
51 [2.01]
2X Ø 5.64 X 3.2 DP
C’BORE CLEARANCE FOR M3 SHCS.
2X M5
AIR PORTS
STROKE ADJUSTMENT
SCREWS
(STANDARD)
4.8 [.187]
12.7
[.500]
4X M4
THRU
FINGER SIDE MOUNTING STD.
FINGER TOP MOUNTING OPTIONAL -T
57.9 [2.280]
19.1
[.750]
31.75 [1.250]